OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Mo |1]2]3]4]5]1]2/ 3[4/ 5]1]2]3]4]5]+]Sum]
Par 3,3(3/3/3(3|3/|3|3|3|3|3|3|3 3 45

1 Julius Anduzis 31333 31212 223 3| -6 39
2 | Tomas Brusokas 2 /33,2 3|32 |3 |3/[3[3/2 3|23 -5 40
3 | Nadezhda Memelova 2 3|3 3142|433 3|2 3 3 2 2 -3 42

Mano grupés varZybos * 12.05.2024 12:32 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124820
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124820

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 14 |5 |1 ]2 03 4[5 [1 ]2 ]34 |5 |To QU
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0

Bogey 1

2
1
3

3
14

3
11

2.7
7
1
2

33 23| 3 |27 |27 |27 |23 |27| 3 23|27 | 40.3
15 2 13| 9 5 6 3 8 12 | 4 10 | -4.7
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 16

36%
2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 27 60%
1 1 2 4%

Mano grupés varZybos * 12.05.2024 12:32 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124820

